

5041 SCANIA 143 TOPLINE sun visor

Fitting instructions

1203 Cover collar	10 pcs
1009 Screw M6x30mm	6 pcs
1224 Rubber washer 40/9x22	4 pcs
1205 Rivet nut M6	4 pcs
3619 Center bracket	3 pcs
1033 Washer 8x25mm	6 pcs
1003 Nylok nut M6	6 pcs

1202 Cover hat	10 pcs
1225 Rubber washer 40/9x12	6 pcs
1204 Gasket	6 pcs
1038 Hexacon screw M6x45	4 pcs
1012 Washer 6x22mm	8 pcs
1044 Hexacob screw M8x25	6 pcs

